

2022-2023 Fund Distribution Panel Volunteer Application

United Way of Davidson County

Name:			
Address:			
Work phone: Cell phone:			
Email:			
Are you representing an organization or employer? If so, which one?			
Do you plan on making a pledge to the 2022 United Way Campaign?			
Yes No If no, why not?			
Are you affiliated with any Davidson County nonprofit agency (ies)? If so, which one(s) and how?			
What strengths do you feel you bring as a Fund Distribution Volunteer?			
Are you willing to commit a minimum of 12 hours to the Fund Distribution process?YesNo			
Do you have access to a computer and internet?YesNo			
Have you participated in the past? If so which organizations have you reviewed?			

(TURN PAGE OVER)



2022-2023 Fund Distribution Panel Volunteer Application

United Way of Davidson County

Dates and Estimated Time Requirements

October 26, 2022 Fund Distribution Virtual Volunteer toYes, I am available for training on Oct. 26No, I am not available for training on Oct (If you are not able to attend this Virtual Training, you w time to ensure you are trained on the process and what	5 th . 26 th but would still like to participate vill be responsible to make it up on your own	
December 1, 2022 Site Visits/Agency Presentations (8 (You would be required to be available for this d Yes, I am available for Agency Presentat No, I am not available for Agency Presentat	ate and full amount of time) ions on December 1 st Itations on December 1 st	
The Fund Distribution Panel volunteers are responsible are reported to the United Way Board of Directors for fir 2022 campaign will be distributed to awarded programs	nal approval. The funds raised during the fall of	
 If I am selected I agree to Give this opportunity my full attention and diligence. Attend volunteer orientation and agency presentation meetings. Read and review all funding applications on your own time prior to attending site visits. Refrain from personal bias when engaging in fund distribution recommendations. Refrain from voting in the event of a potential conflict of interest. Voice any questions, comments or concerns to their panel leader immediately. Keep the needs of Davidson County residents first. 		
As a Fund Distribution volunteer, I will have access to sensitive and confidential information. I will treat all information I receive through United Way of Davidson County as confidential until United Way of Davidson County has officially disclosed this information, and I will not use this information for any purpose other than in performing my duties as a Fund Distribution volunteer.		
Please sign this form to indicate that you have read the the confidentiality of the United Way and its partners.	e information and that you agree to maintain	
Printed Name of Volunteer		
Signature	Date	

*You will be advised via email once you have been selected to participate as a Fund Distribution Volunteer.

Please return form to: Kristie Hege

Email: kristiehege@uwdavidson.org

GIVE. ADVOCATE. VOLUNTEER.